10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Wherefore And Why

| Get The Fever

Warm Miami Sunshine (70)

PT 109

Hemmingway's Whiskey

Will It Ever Rain Again

God Says Nothing Back [Demo Version]
Heavenly Houseboat Blues
Strange Boat (88)

Noah Freed The Raven First

Let Me Know

Love We Are We Love (Radio Edit)
How's The World Treating You?
Shine

Fool Somebody Else

Stone in the Road

Clap (2023 Remaster)

Birdland (dulcimer)

Time After Time

Last Date

Solace

StarDust

Not-So-Still Life

Vincent & Renee

Merrily Kiss the Quaker
Somewhere Over the Rainbow
Fiddle Tune Medley

Liza Jane / Boil Them Cabbage Down / S...
Buck's Exit

The March Of The Leviathan

Spanish Two-Step

Time
2:45
2:48
2:22
2:04
3:15
3:26
3:51
4:33
2:51
3:07
3:04
3:44
3:23
3:22
511
3:58
3:04
3:16
3:57
4:35
2:37
4:23
2:29
4:27
3:52
2:30
3:33
3:00
2:36
2:48
2:13

2:33

Aug 2 2025 Random Routes

52 songs, 3 hours, 910.4 MB

Album
The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Gord's Gold

Billboard Top Country Hits 1966

Lee Hazlewood Industries: There's a Dre...

Billboard Top Country Hits 1962

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cla...

Collected: 1996-2005

High, Low And In Between/The Late Gre...

Fisherman's Blues

Ways That Are Dark

And The Sky Caught Fire

The Sea The Sea

A Hundred Miles Or More: A Collection
Little Sparrow

Welcome To Hard Times

You Were Fine, You Weren't Even Lonely
The Yes Album

Landscape Of The Heart

Masters of the Mountain Dulcimer
Dulcimer Player Deluxe

Solace

Stardust

Not So Still Life

Not So Still Life

Dulcimer Samples

Dulcimer Samples

Just One More

Masters Of The Mountain Dulcimer Vol 2
Ways That Are Dark

Ways That Are Dark

South Texas Swing

Artist

Richard Hayes
Gordon Lightfoot
Bill Anderson
Joe Cannon
Jimmy Dean

Kris Kristofferson
Joe Strouse

The Wallflowers
Townes Van Zandt
The Waterboys
Tim O'Brien
Nichole Wagner
The Sea The Sea
Alison Krauss & James Taylor
Dolly Parton
Charley Crockett
Charlie Faye

Yes

Karen Mueller
David Schnaufer
David Schnaufer
Janita Baker
Janita Baker

Leo Kretzner
Leo Kretzner
Anne Lough
Anne Lough
Balsam Gap
Jerry Rockwell
Milton Gore
Milton Gore

Adolph Hofner
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Aug 2 2025 Random Routes

Name

Spanish Fandango

Little Martha (autoharp)
Embryonic Journey

Money

I've Been Hurt

Ripple

50 Years

My Blue Angel

Sefior (Tales Of Yankee Power)
The Deep Shadow

You're Gonna Go Far

On Palastine

Circles

Viva Las Vegas

Blackjack

Queen Of Hearts

Money Talks

Nobody Knows You When You're Down...
Wobbles

Time Will Tell the Story

Time
2:38
2:54
1:54
6:11
2:06
4:43
5:13
4:29
4:.03
5:25
4:46
4:26
4:05
2:27
2:21
3:21
4:20
3:51
3:31

4:17

Album

Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 4

Landscape Of The Heart

Surrealistic Pillow

Pickin' On Pink Floyd: A Bluegrass Tribute
Best Of Bill Deal & The Rhondells
Harpin' On the Dead

Eatin' At Me

Once More With Feeling

Red On Blonde

xtxpat

Stick Season (We'll All Be Here Forever)
Country Ghetto (2007)

Country Ghetto (2007)

Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 3]

Genius & Soul: The 50th Anniversary Col...

Anthology 2

8

Amtrak Blues

You Should Be So Lucky

The Proper Years [Disc 1]

Artist

Bob Wills

Karen Mueller
Jefferson Airplane
Pickin' On Series
Bill Deal

Anela Lauren
Gurf Morlix
Rosie Flores

Tim O'Brien

Paul Carter
Noah Kahan

JJ Grey & Mofro
JJ Grey & Mofro
Elvis Presley

Ray Charles
Dave Edmunds
JJ Cale

Alberta Hunter
Benmont Tench

Bill Kirchen
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