

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 .	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 '	Wherefore And Why	2:48	Gord's Gold	Gordon Lightfoot
3	I Get The Fever	2:22	Billboard Top Country Hits 1966	Bill Anderson
4 '	Warm Miami Sunshine (70)	2:04	Lee Hazlewood Industries: There's a Dre	Joe Cannon
5	PT 109	3:15	Billboard Top Country Hits 1962	Jimmy Dean
6	Hemmingway's Whiskey	3:26	This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cla	Kris Kristofferson
7 '	Will It Ever Rain Again	3:51		Joe Strouse
8 (God Says Nothing Back [Demo Version]	4:33	Collected: 1996-2005	The Wallflowers
9	Heavenly Houseboat Blues	2:51	High, Low And In Between/The Late Gre	Townes Van Zandt
10	Strange Boat (88)	3:07	Fisherman's Blues	The Waterboys
11	Noah Freed The Raven First	3:04	Ways That Are Dark	Tim O'Brien
12	Let Me Know	3:44	And The Sky Caught Fire	Nichole Wagner
13	Love We Are We Love (Radio Edit)	3:23	The Sea The Sea	The Sea The Sea
14	How's The World Treating You?	3:22	A Hundred Miles Or More: A Collection	Alison Krauss & James Taylor
15	Shine	5:11	Little Sparrow	Dolly Parton
16 1	Fool Somebody Else	3:58	Welcome To Hard Times	Charley Crockett
17 :	Stone in the Road	3:04	You Were Fine, You Weren't Even Lonely	Charlie Faye
18 (Clap (2023 Remaster)	3:16	The Yes Album	Yes
19	Birdland (dulcimer)	3:57	Landscape Of The Heart	Karen Mueller
20	Time After Time	4:35	Masters of the Mountain Dulcimer	David Schnaufer
21	Last Date	2:37	Dulcimer Player Deluxe	David Schnaufer
22 5	Solace	4:23	Solace	Janita Baker
23	StarDust	2:29	Stardust	Janita Baker
24	Not-So-Still Life	4:27	Not So Still Life	Leo Kretzner
25 \	Vincent & Renee	3:52	Not So Still Life	Leo Kretzner
26 1	Merrily Kiss the Quaker	2:30	Dulcimer Samples	Anne Lough
27 :	Somewhere Over the Rainbow	3:33	Dulcimer Samples	Anne Lough
28	Fiddle Tune Medley	3:00	Just One More	Balsam Gap
29	Liza Jane / Boil Them Cabbage Down / S	2:36	Masters Of The Mountain Dulcimer Vol 2	Jerry Rockwell
30 I	Buck's Exit	2:48	Ways That Are Dark	Milton Gore
31	The March Of The Leviathan	2:13	Ways That Are Dark	Milton Gore
32 5	Spanish Two-Step	2:33	South Texas Swing	Adolph Hofner



Aug 2 2025 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	Spanish Fandango	2:38	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 4	Bob Wills
34	Little Martha (autoharp)	2:54	Landscape Of The Heart	Karen Mueller
35	Embryonic Journey	1:54	Surrealistic Pillow	Jefferson Airplane
36	Money	6:11	Pickin' On Pink Floyd: A Bluegrass Tribute	Pickin' On Series
37	I've Been Hurt	2:06	Best Of Bill Deal & The Rhondells	Bill Deal
38	Ripple	4:43	Harpin' On the Dead	Anela Lauren
39	50 Years	5:13	Eatin' At Me	Gurf Morlix
40	My Blue Angel	4:29	Once More With Feeling	Rosie Flores
41	Señor (Tales Of Yankee Power)	4:03	Red On Blonde	Tim O'Brien
42	The Deep Shadow	5:25	xtxpat	Paul Carter
43	You're Gonna Go Far	4:46	Stick Season (We'll All Be Here Forever)	Noah Kahan
44	On Palastine	4:26	Country Ghetto (2007)	JJ Grey & Mofro
45	Circles	4:05	Country Ghetto (2007)	JJ Grey & Mofro
46	Viva Las Vegas	2:27	Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 3]	Elvis Presley
47	Blackjack	2:21	Genius & Soul: The 50th Anniversary Col	Ray Charles
48	Queen Of Hearts	3:21	Anthology 2	Dave Edmunds
49	Money Talks	4:20	8	JJ Cale
50	Nobody Knows You When You're Down	3:51	Amtrak Blues	Alberta Hunter
51	Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench
52	Time Will Tell the Story	4:17	The Proper Years [Disc 1]	Bill Kirchen